
Complete Lunches : 11:30am - 3:00pm Complete Dinners : All Day

Business Hours Monday  :  Closed
Tuesday - Saturday 11: 30 am - 8:30 pm
Sunday 1 pm - 8:30 pm

Minimum Order $30 (Before Tax)Free Delivery
Party order over $300.00 must be ordered one day in advance.

A Taste From JapanA Taste From Japan

KomachiKomachiKomachi
Japanese RestaurantJapanese RestaurantJapanese Restaurant

15440 Bayview Avenue (Aurora Centre)
Unit B3A, Aurora, Ontario, L4G 7J1 - Tel: 905.841.3841 www.komachisushi.com

(Served All Day)Lunch Bento Box Dinner Bento BoxLunch Bento Box Dinner Bento Box

Daily Appetizer
Soup
Salad
6 pcs Assorted Rolls
Chicken Teriyaki
Mixed Vegetables
Steamed Rice

L1 Lunch A $8.85

Daily Appetizer
Soup
Salad
6 pcs Assorted Rolls
Salmon Teriyaki
Mixed Vegetables
Steamed Rice

L3 Lunch C $9.75

Daily Appetizer
Soup
Salad
6 pcs Assorted Rolls
Assorted Tempura
Mixed Vegetables
Steamed Rice

L5 Lunch E $9.75

Daily Appetizer
Soup
Salad
6 pcs Assorted Rolls
Deep Fried Pork Cutlet
Mixed Vegetables
Steamed Rice

L2 Lunch B $9.55
Daily Appetizer
Soup
Salad
6 pcs Assorted Rolls
Assorted Tempura
Chicken Teriyaki
Mixed Vegetables
Steamed Rice

D1 Dinner A $12.75
Daily Appetizer
Soup
Salad
6 pcs Assorted Rolls
Assorted Tempura
Deep Fried Pork Cutlet
Mixed Vegetables
Steamed Rice

D2 Dinner B $13.25

Daily Appetizer
Soup
Salad
6 pcs Assorted Rolls
Assorted Tempura
Salmon Teriyaki
Mixed Vegetables
Steamed Rice

D3 Dinner C $13.25
Daily Appetizer
Soup
Salad
6 pcs Assorted Rolls
Assorted Tempura
AAA Beef Teriyaki
Mixed Vegetables
Steamed Rice

D4 Dinner D $14.25

Daily Appetizer
Soup
Salad
6 pcs Assorted Rolls
Chicken Teriyaki
Salmon Teriyaki
Assorted Tempura
Mixed Vegetables
Steamed Rice

D5 Dinner E $17.55
Daily Appetizer
Soup
Salad
6 pcs Assorted Rolls
Chicken Teriyaki
Beef Teriyaki
Assorted Tempura
Mixed Vegetables
Steamed Rice

D6 Dinner F $17.55

Daily Appetizer
Soup
Salad
6 pcs Assorted Rolls
AAA Beef Teriyaki
Mixed Vegetables
Steamed Rice

L4 Lunch D $10.55

Spring Roll
Soup
Salad
6 pcs (Cucumber &
Avocado rolls)
Deep Fried Bean Curd
Mixed Vegetables
Steamed Rice

L6 Lunch F (Veg.) $10.55

*an additional $2.50 will be added to any changes to : White Meat, California Roll (6 pcs), Spicy Salmon Roll (6 pcs) or Spicy Crab Roll (6 pcs).

All Day Bento: $11.25*
Chicken Terriyaki, Veggie Tempura, Assorted Roll, 
*Miso Soup, Spring Roll, Mixed Vegetables, Salad & Steamed Rice Included

All Day Sushi: $11.25*
Salmon Sushi 4pcs, Assorted Maki 6 pcs, 
Salmon Hand Roll *Miso Soup, Salad Included



Special Tray -3 (52 pcs)
$60

Special Tray -6 (80 pcs)
$82

Special Tray -5 (57 pcs)
$65

Special Tray -4 (54 pcs)
$61

Special Tray -2 (68 pcs) $55
Spicy Special Tray -2 (54 pcs) $59

Special Tray -1 (52 pcs)
$55

Large Maki Tray (88 pcs) $53
Spicy Large Maki Tray (70 pcs) $57

Komachi Tray (30 pcs)
$39

Maki Tray (50 pcs) $30
Spicy Maki Tray (50 pcs) $36

Sushi Tray (36 pcs)
$39

Vegetarian Tray (50 pcs)
$28

Sashimi Tray (60 pcs)
$78

E1 Chicken Teriyaki
E2 Deep Fried Pork Cutlet / Chicken Cutlet
E3 Salmon Teriyaki
E4 AAA Beef Teriyaki
E5 Assorted Tempura
E6 Barbeque Fresh Water Eel
E7 Mixed Vegetables Se
E8 Tempura Shrimp Set (8 pcs)

$11.55
$12.95
$12.95
$15.75
$12.95
$13.55
$9.55
$13.55

N1 Chicken Udon (in soup)

N2 Deep Fried Pork Cutlet Udon (in soup)

N3 Beef Udon (in soup)

N4 Assorted Tempura Udon (in soup)

N5 Seafood Udon (in soup)

N6 Komachi Pan Fried Udon
N7 Chicken Fried Udon (pan fried udon)

N8 Beef Fried Udon (pan fried udon)

N9 Vegetables Fried Udon (pan fried udon)

N10 Deep Fried Pork Cutlet Udon (pan fried udon)

N11 Deep Fried Chicken Cutlet Udon (pan fried udon)

N12 Shrimp Fried Udon

$8.99
$8.99
$9.75
$8.99
$12.75
$14.25
$11.75
$14.55
$10.99
$12.55
$12.55
$14.95

R1 Deep Fried Chicken and Egg on Rice in Hot Pot
R2 Deep Fried Pork Cutlet and Egg on Rice in Hot Pot
R3 Beef and Egg on Rice in Hot Pot
R4 Barbeque Fresh Water Eel and and Egg on Rice in Hot Pot
R5 Komachi Fried Rice
R6 Chicken Fried Rice
R7 Vegetables Fried Rice
R8 Deep Fried Pork Cutlet Fried Rice
R9 Deep Fried Chicken Cutlet Fried Rice
R10 Shrimp Fried Rice

$12.25
$12.25
$14.55
$13.99
$14.75
$11.75
$10.75
$12.25
$12.25
$14.95

(Including Soup)
(Including Soup, Salad, Vegetables and Steamed Rice)
Entrees

Rice

Entrees Noodles (Udon)Noodles (Udon)

Rice

All pictures are for reference only • Extra Spicy Sauce or Soya Sauce +$1

E2

R1

E4

E5E6E3

Party
Trays



A1 Sashimi Appetizer (9 pcs)  *All Salmon +$2
A2 Sushi Appetizer (3 Sushi, 6 pcs Assorted Roll)
A3 Salmon or Tuna Pizza
A4 Deep Fried Dumplings (4 pcs)
A5 Deep Fried Bean Curd
A6 Edamame (Boiled Bean)
A7 Yaki Tori (2 pcs)
 (Boiled Chicken on Skewers with house sauce)
A8 Deep Fried Pork Cutlet / Chicken
A9 Calamari Fry
A10 Tempura Appetizer
A11 Grilled Beef Roll with Green Onion
A12 Deep Fried Shrimp Cutlet (4 pcs)
A13 Deep Fried Soft Shell Crab
A14 Grilled Squid with Special Sauce
A15 Deep Fried Spring Roll (4 pcs)
A16 Yam Tempura Appetizer
A17 Vegetables Tempura
A18 Steam Vegetable Appetizer
A19 Tempura Shrimp

$9.75
$9.75
$9.25
$4.75
$4.75
$5.25
$5.25

$6.25
$7.25
$5.95
$8.55
$7.55
$8.75
$14.55
$4.75
$5.95
$5.95
$5.55
$1.99 each

S1 Komachi Salad
S2 Seaweed Salad
S3 Crab Meat Salad
S4 Sunomono Salad

$2.95
$5.25
$6.55
$7.55

Appetizers

Salad

Desserts

Appetizers

Salad

Soft Drink $1.99

BeverageBeverage

A Taste From JapanA Taste From Japan

KomachiKomachiKomachi
Japanese RestaurantJapanese RestaurantJapanese Restaurant

A1 A2 A4

A7

A8

52 pcs / $69

52 pcs / $69

52 pcs / $69

Lunch Special* :

Chicken
Terriyaki

$6.75

$8.25

$9.55

$6.25

$7.95
Salmon
Terriyaki

$11.25
Spicy Salmon Roll

Spicy Crab Roll

$11.25

Sushi (2 pcs)  $4.00
Sashimi (4 pcs)  $6.00

11 am - 3 pm
miso soup included

Tempura Yam Roll
Cucumber Avocado Roll$7.95



Sashimi ComboSashimi Combo 

Sushi ComboSushi Combo

RollsRolls
Roll (Maki)

Special RollsSpecial Rolls
K1 Don Mills Rolls
 (Tempura Shrimp, Fry Fish Egg, Cucumber and Mayonnaise)
K2 York Mills Roll
 (Salmon, Crab, Shrimp, Fry Fish Egg, Cucumber and Mayonnaise)
K3 Avenue Roll
 (Cooked Shrimp, Fry Fish Egg, Cucumber and Mayonnaise)
K4 Rainbow Roll
 (Salmon, Tuna, Crab, White Fish, Eel, Fry Fish Egg. Avocado,
 Cucumber and Mayonnaise)
K5 Dragon Roll,
 (Tempura Shrimp, Fry Fish Egg, Crab, Avocado,
 Cucumber and Mayonnaise)
K6 Phoenix Rolls
 (Smoke Salmon, Crab, Mayonnaise, Tempura Shrimp)
K7 Bloomington Rolls
 (Salmon, White Fish, Cucumber, Tobiko, Spicy Sauce, Tempura Falkes)
K8 Komachi Rolls
 (Smoke Salmon, Eel, Shrimps, Mayonnaise, Avocado, House Sauce,
 Cucumber, Tobiko, Crab)
K9 Aurora Rolls  (Smoke Salmon, Eel, Cucumber, Cream Cheese)
K10 Spicy Tuna Roll  (Tuna, Tempura Flakes, Spicy Sauce)
K11 Vandorf Rolls  (Crab Meat, Tobiko, Cucumber, Tempura Flakes, Mayonnaise)
K12 Wellington Rolls
 (Tuna, Salmon, Avocado, Spicy Sauce, Tempura Flakes)
K13 Fitness Rolls  (Vegetables)
K14 Spider Rolls (8 pcs)
 (Deep Fried Soft Shell Crab, Tobiko, House Sauce,
 Japanese Mayonnaise, Avocado, Cucumber)
K15 Red Dragon Rolls
 (Tempura Shrimp, Crab, Cucumber, Avocado and Salmon on top, 
 Mayonnaise)
K16 Black Dragon Rolls
 (Tempura Shrimp, Fry Fish Egg, Cucumber, Avocado and Eel on top, 
 house Sauce)
K17 Bayview Rolls
 (Deep fried Sweet Potatoes, Avocado on top, Special Sauce)
K18 Lesiles Rolls 
 (Crab Meat, Cucumber, Avocado, Fry Fish. Egg, Salmon on top)
K19 Woodbine Rolls  (Deep Fried Salmon, Avocado on top, Special Sauce)
K20 kennedy Rolls  (Deep Fried Yellow tail, Green Onion, Special Sauce)

$6.25

$6.75

$6.55

$8.95

$10.95

$12.55

$6.55

$12.95

$11.75
$6.25
$7.55
$7.25

$6.75
$12.99

$11.25

$11.95

$6.75

$8.95

$8.95
$11.75

Avocado Roll
Cucumber Roll (Kappa Maki)
Pickled Radish Roll (Shinko Maki)
Crab Roll (Kani Maki)
Tuna Roll (Tekka Maki), or White Tuna Roll
Salmon Roll (Sake Maki)
California Roll
BBQ Salmon Skin Roll
BBQ Eel Roll
Spicy Salmon Roll
Spicy Tuna or White Tuna Roll
Spicy Yellow Tail Roll
Spicy Crab Roll
Spicy Avocado Roll
Big Roll (Futo Maki)
Cucumber Avocado Roll
Salmon, Avocado Roll
Tuna, Avocado Roll

Rolls
(6pcs)

$3.25
$3.25
$3.25
$4.05
$4.05
$4.05
$4.50
$4.50
$4.50
$4.50
$4.50
$6.50
$4.50
$4.50
-
$4.50
$4.50
$4.50

$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$6.00
$6.25
$6.25
$6.25
$6.25
$9.00
$6.00
$6.00
$8.25
$6.20
$6.50
$6.50

Hand Rolls
(per piece)

(Including Soup, Salad and Steamed Rice)

(Including Soup, Salad)
C4 Sushi Osaka (7 pcs of Assorted Sushi and 6 pcs California Rolls. *all salmon Sushi +$1)
C5 Sushi Tokyo (9 pcs Assorted Sushi and 6 pcs California Rolls. *all salmon Sushi +$1)
C6 Hand Rolls Set 
   (Includes Salmon Hand Roll, Tuna Hand Roll and California Hand Roll)
C7 Maki Set
   (Includes 6 pcs Salmon Rolls, 6 pcs Tuna Rolls and 6 pcs California Rolls)
C8 Vegetarian Roll Set (18 pcs)
C9 Spicy Maki Set (18 pcs)
C10 Sushi Kobe (4 pcs Salmon Sushi and 6 pcs Tempura Shrimp Roll)
C11 Meji Combo
   (4 pcs Salmon Sashimi, 4 pcs Assorted Sushi and 3 pcs Spicy Salmon Roll, 
    3 pcs Spicy Tuna Roll)
C12 Spicy Hand Roll Set (2 pcs Spicy Salmon Hand Roll, 1 pc Spicy Tuna Hand Roll)
C13 Golden Maki Set (Spicy Salmon Roll, Spicy Crab Roll, Tempura Shrimp Roll)
C15 Spicy Crab Roll, Spicy Salmon Roll, California Roll, Tempura Shrimp Roll
C16 Ell Roll, Spicy Salmon Roll, Spicy Tuna Roll, Spicy Crab Roll
C17 Cucumber Avocado Roll, Spicy Salmon Roll, Spicy Crab Roll, Red Dragon Roll
C18 Salmon Sashimi 4pcs, Salmon Sushi 6pcs, Spicy Salmon Roll, Salmon Roll

C1 Komachi Sashimi (12 pcs of Daily Fish, *all salmon +$2)
C2 Sashimi Osaka (16 pcs of Daily Fish, *all salmon +$3)
C3 Sashimi Tokyo (24 pcs od Daily Fish, *all salmon +$3)

$16.50
$18.50
$29.25

$15.55
$17.25
$11.55

$14.55

$11.55
$16.25
$11.95

$16.95

$12.55
$16.25
$20.25
$20.25
$21.55
$22.55

C3

C4

C5

C7

C10

C3

C4

K1 K5K4 K8

C5C5

C7

C10

C15

C18

C16

C17

C15

C11C11

C18

C16C16

C17


